TECHNICOME – ZA de Pissaloup – Rue Edouard Branly – 78191 Trappes cedex
Tél.01.30.69.15.00 – Fax.01.30.69.15.01 – www.technicome.com
PTS 100/200 kit
The PTS100/200 kit comprises a Tone Tracker Probe (PTS 100) and Mini
Oscillator (PTS 200). The PTS100 weighs just 150g, including battery.
• Built-in loudspeaker.
• Sensitivity control, 30dB adjustment.
• Easy push-button operation.
• Water and dust resistant.
• Battery life 25 hours, Typ. IEC 6LR61.
• Teamed with the PTS 200, the kit offers outstanding value and pair tracing
performance.
• Output level -3.0dBm ± 3dBm, Frequency 1004Hz ± 100Hz sweep tone.
• Sweep rate = 6Hz norm., Polarity/voltage test to >1500½ at 50V.
• Resistance test to > 1000½.
• Battery life 290 hours typ. IEC 6LR61.
• Dims: 125mm x 33mm x 23mm.
PHD
Tampon